Duration, if applicable, Rate of dividend or rate of interest, mode of payment 
and repayment: 

Particulars Terms 
Security Name TMFL NCD H FY 18-19 TMFL NCD I FY 18-19 
Type of Instrument Rated, Secured, listed, Non-Convertible Debentures 
Issue Size Rs. 325,00,00,000 (Rs. Three Hundred 

Twenty  Five Crores) 
Rs. 25,00,00,000 (Rs. Twenty Five Crores) 

Option to retain 
oversubscription 
(Amount ) 

Yes, up to Rs, 1,50,00,00,000 (One 
Hundred Fifty Crores) 

Yes, up to Rs, 2,00,00,00,000 (Two 
Hundred Crores) 

Price (Face Value) Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten Lakhs Only) 
Duration 472  days  1096 days 
Coupon Rate 9.6556 % pa. to give an XIRR of 9.72 % pa. 9.85 % pa.  
Yield (XIRR) 9.72 % pa. NA 
Coupon Payment